
DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION
Sep. 5-9 Tue-Sat Teachers' Workshop Jan. 01 Mon New year Apr. 03 Tue WAEC starts *

Sept. 15 Fri
Resumption for                                 

Boarding Students (JSS1)
Jan. 07 Sun Resumption for Boarding Students Apr. 22 Sun Resumption for Boarding Students

Sept. 17 Sun Resumption for Boarding Students Jan. 08 Mon 2nd Term Starts Apr. 23 Mon 3rd Term Starts

Sept. 18 Mon 1st Term Starts Jan. 20 Sat. First Entrance Exam Apr. 23 Mon BECE Exams Start *

Oct. 01 Sun Independence Day Feb. 03 Sat NTIC-NMC Math Comp. 1st Stage May. 01 Tue Labor Day

Oct. 21 Sat SAT MOCK-1 for SS-2&3 Feb. 10 Sat SAT MOCK-3 for SS-2&3 May-12 Sat
3rd Entrance Exam                           (into 

Js1 to Ss2)

Oct. 23-28 Mon-Sat Midterm Exams Feb. 12-16 Mon-Fri Midterm Exams
May. 14-

June 15 
Mon Pre SS1 Courses * 

Nov. 04 Sat Open Day - PTA - Visiting Day Feb. 24 Sat Open Day -Visiting Day May. 21-24 Mon-Thr Midterm Exams

Nov. 22 Wed  Sience&Art Fair** Mar. 3 Sat
Math. Comp FINAL and  Award Giving 

Ceremony
May. 27 Sun Children's Day

Nov. 30 Thu General Exam-1 Mar. 10 Sat Second Entrance Exam May. 29 Tue Democracy Day

Dec. 01 Fri Mawlid an-Nabi Mar. 16 Fri General Exam-2 Jun. 01 Fri SENIOR NECO Exams Start *

Dec. 06-12 Wed-Tue Final Exams Mar. 21- 28 Wed-Wed Final Exams Jun. 2 Sat Open  Day - PTA - Visiting Day

Dec. 15 Fri Report Card Release Mar. 29 Thu Report Card Release Jun 13-17 Wed-Sun Eid-Al Fitr Break

Dec. 16 Sat SAT MOCK-2 for SS-2&3
Mar 31 - Apr 

6
Sat-Fri

Extension Classes- 

Olympiad Camp-SAT for SS2
Jun. 23 Sat Graduation  SS3 **

16-22 Sat-Fri
Extension Classes- SAT for SS2

Olympiad Camp- Waec Classes for SS3

Mar. 30 - April 

2
Fri- Mon Good Friday- Easter Monday Jun. 22 Fri General Exam 3 

Dec. 25  Mon Christmas Day
Jul. 4-      Jul. 

11
Wed-Wed Final Exams

Jul. 13 Fri Report Card Release

Jul. 14-20 Sat-Fri
Olympiad Camp                 SAT/JAMB 

for SS-1&2

Jul. 14-20 Sat-Fri Summer School

      * Tentative

      **
May differ for different NTIC 

Branches 

DATE DATE DATE
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